
                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
                                                              VIRAJPET
                                                         79/3-4, V. BLOCK,
                                                         NEAR CLOCK TOWER,
                                                        PHONE: 9619951986
  TO:                                                                                                             DATE: 28-12-2020
    MR  A S VISHVANATHA
    S/O A H SANNEGOWDA
    VIJAYANAGAR
    VIRAJPET-571218
    KARNATAKA,INDIA                                             CUST ID : 2018418521

    Nominee Name:  A D LALITHA
    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2019 to 28-12-2020  SBGEN-A/C NO: 520101215678806  SB GENERAL   (SB GENERAL)INR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                                     1,025.62            1,025.62Cr
                 ,
02-04-2019 BY CASH                                                                                    7,000.00           8,025.62Cr
                 ,
02-04-2019 SELF                                                  950204            8,000.00                                 25.62Cr
                 ,
03-04-2019 BY CASH                                                                                   20,000.00          20,025.62Cr
                 ,
04-04-2019 A S VISHWANATHA SELF                                  950205           19,000.00                              1,025.62Cr
                 ,
16-04-2019 IMPS RRN:910615083142/From GIRISH  KRISHNAPPA G                                           10,000.00          11,025.62Cr
                 ,
16-04-2019 SELF                                                  950206           11,000.00                                 25.62Cr
                 ,
17-04-2019 IMPS RRN:910711192279/From GIRISH  KRISHNAPPA G                                           14,500.00          14,525.62Cr
                 ,
20-04-2019 SELF                                                  950207           14,000.00                                525.62Cr
                 ,
25-04-2019 BY CASH                                                                                   35,000.00          35,525.62Cr
                 ,
25-04-2019 UPI C(RRN 911513838721)250419 1305                                                        20,000.00          55,525.62Cr
                 ,
25-04-2019 UPI C(RRN 911552603914)250419 1311                                                        11,000.00          66,525.62Cr
                 ,
29-04-2019 SELF                                                  950208           65,000.00                              1,525.62Cr
                 ,
30-04-2019 CASH                                                                                      49,500.00          51,025.62Cr
                 ,
02-05-2019 SELF                                                  950209           50,000.00                              1,025.62Cr
                 ,
03-05-2019 BY INT FOR THE PERIOD 01-02-2019 To 30-04-2019                                                64.00           1,089.62Cr
                 ,
23-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 914312821580)230519 1211                                                        20,000.00          21,089.62Cr
                 ,
23-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 914312823247)230519 1214                                                         4,000.00          25,089.62Cr
                 ,
29-05-2019 SELF                                                  950202           24,000.00                              1,089.62Cr
                 ,
17-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 916815475344)170619 1546                                                        15,000.00          16,089.62Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            1,91,000.00        2,07,089.62          16,089.62Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2019 to 28-12-2020   A/C : 520101215678806
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 917109589109)200619 0924                                                        20,000.00          36,089.62Cr
                 ,
21-06-2019 SELF                                                  950210           35,000.00                              1,089.62Cr
                 ,
04-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918521555874)040719 2106                                                        23,000.00          24,089.62Cr
                 ,
05-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918612947901)050719 1257                                                        10,000.00          34,089.62Cr
                 ,
05-07-2019 SELF                                                  009603           30,000.00                              4,089.62Cr
                 ,
11-07-2019 ATM WDR 110719 1022 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      4,000.00                                 89.62Cr
                 ,
15-07-2019 BY CASH                                                                                   20,000.00          20,089.62Cr
                 ,
15-07-2019 ATM WDR 150719 1358 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                             10,089.62Cr
                 ,
15-07-2019 ATM WDR 150719 1400 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                                 89.62Cr
                 ,
25-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 920610936500)250719 1046                                                        10,000.00          10,089.62Cr
                 ,



29-07-2019 POS PYMT 270719 0856 AT VISHAL SAREES          MYS                        500.00                              9,589.62Cr
                 ,
29-07-2019 ATM WDR 270719 1147 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                      2,000.00                              7,589.62Cr
                 ,
29-07-2019 ATM WDR 290719 1436 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM,MYSO MYSO                      6,000.00                              1,589.62Cr
                 ,
29-07-2019 ATM WDR 290719 1436 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM,MYSO MYSO                      1,000.00                                589.62Cr
                 ,
30-07-2019 ATM WDR 300719 2137 AT SHREYA B.M.ROAD HUNSUR MYSO                        300.00                                289.62Cr
                 ,
30-07-2019 ATM WDR 300719 2138 AT SHREYA B.M.ROAD HUNSUR MYSO                        200.00                                 89.62Cr
                 ,
30-07-2019 ATM WDR 300719 2138 AT SHREYA B.M.ROAD HUNSUR MYSO                         23.60                                 66.02Cr
                 ,
30-07-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS300719 2139 AT SHREYA B.M.ROAD HUNSUR                         11.80                                 54.22Cr
                 ,
31-07-2019 CASH                                                                                      15,000.00          15,054.22Cr
                 ,
31-07-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS310719 1156 AT M HALEYUR                                      11.80                             15,042.42Cr
                 ,
31-07-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS310719 1157 AT M HALEYUR                                      11.80                             15,030.62Cr
                 ,
31-07-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS310719 1451 AT KERALAPURA ARKALGUD                            11.80                             15,018.82Cr
                 ,
31-07-2019 ATM WDR 310719 1513 AT +KBL HARADANAHALLI     MYSO                      2,000.00                             13,018.82Cr
                 ,
31-07-2019 ATM WDR 310719 1513 AT +KBL HARADANAHALLI     MYSO                         23.60                             12,995.22Cr
                 ,
02-08-2019 ATM WDR 020819 1508 AT VIJAYANAGAR 4 STAGE    MYSU                        500.00                             12,495.22Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            2,92,594.40        3,05,089.62          12,495.22Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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03-08-2019 ATM WDR 030819 0926 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                      1,000.00                             11,495.22Cr
                 ,
03-08-2019 UPI C(RRN 921512702171)030819 1222                                                        25,000.00          36,495.22Cr
                 ,
03-08-2019 UPI C(RRN 921513082672)030819 1345                                                        50,000.00          86,495.22Cr
                 ,
03-08-2019 ATM WDR 030819 2016 AT RONICA COMPLEX,MAIN RD KODA                      2,000.00                             84,495.22Cr
                 ,
05-08-2019 BY INT FOR THE PERIOD 01-05-2019 To 31-07-2019                                                42.00          84,537.22Cr
                 ,
05-08-2019 ATM WDR 050819 0948 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                        300.00                             84,237.22Cr
                 ,
05-08-2019 POS PYMT 050819 1332 AT MSW*SRI RANGA FASHIONS Mys                        720.00                             83,517.22Cr
                 ,
05-08-2019 ATM WDR 050819 1938 AT MALL OF MYSORE         MYSO                      5,000.00                             78,517.22Cr
                 ,
06-08-2019 UPI C(RRN 921815183266)060819 1512                                                        50,000.00        1,28,517.22Cr
                 ,
06-08-2019 POS PYMT 060819 2019 AT KWALITY WINES          MYS                        140.00                           1,28,377.22Cr
                 ,
06-08-2019 POS PYMT 060819 2035 AT B CHANDRA SHREEKARAPPA MYS                        210.00                           1,28,167.22Cr
                 ,
07-08-2019 ATM WDR 070819 1008 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                     10,000.00                           1,18,167.22Cr
                 ,
07-08-2019 ATM WDR 070819 1008 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                         23.60                           1,18,143.62Cr
                 ,
07-08-2019 ATM WDR 070819 1010 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                      7,000.00                           1,11,143.62Cr
                 ,
07-08-2019 ATM WDR 070819 1010 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                         23.60                           1,11,120.02Cr
                 ,
09-08-2019 ATM WDR 090819 0940 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                      2,000.00                           1,09,120.02Cr
                 ,
09-08-2019 ATM WDR 090819 0940 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                         23.60                           1,09,096.42Cr
                 ,
09-08-2019 RUP-REFUND/06-08-19/W01/392911                                                                 1.57        1,09,097.99Cr
                 ,
09-08-2019 POS PYMT 090819 1902 AT HPCL SRI GANANATH SERVIMYS                      1,985.00                           1,07,112.99Cr
                 ,
12-08-2019 ATM WDR 100819 1459 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                             97,112.99Cr
                 ,
12-08-2019 ATM WDR 100819 1500 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                             87,112.99Cr
                 ,
12-08-2019 ATM WDR 100819 1500 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      5,000.00                             82,112.99Cr
                 ,
13-08-2019 ATM WDR 130819 1022 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                     10,000.00                             72,112.99Cr
                 ,
13-08-2019 ATM WDR 130819 1022 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                             72,089.39Cr
                 ,
13-08-2019 ATM WDR 130819 1023 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                     10,000.00                             62,089.39Cr



                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            3,68,043.80        4,30,133.19          62,089.39Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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13-08-2019 ATM WDR 130819 1023 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                             62,065.79Cr
                 ,
13-08-2019 ATM WDR 130819 1025 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                      5,000.00                             57,065.79Cr
                 ,
13-08-2019 ATM WDR 130819 1025 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                             57,042.19Cr
                 ,
14-08-2019 ATM WDR 140819 0951 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                             47,042.19Cr
                 ,
14-08-2019 ATM WDR 140819 0952 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      7,000.00                             40,042.19Cr
                 ,
19-08-2019 POS PYMT 190819 2108 AT UMBALAMANE             VIR                        740.00                             39,302.19Cr
                 ,
21-08-2019 ATM WDR 210819 1939 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                      7,000.00                             32,302.19Cr
                 ,
21-08-2019 ATM WDR 210819 1939 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                             32,278.59Cr
                 ,
23-08-2019 ATM WDR 230819 1939 AT K R MOHALLA - MYSORE BRMYSO                      2,000.00                             30,278.59Cr
                 ,
23-08-2019 ATM WDR 230819 1939 AT K R MOHALLA - MYSORE BRMYSO                         23.60                             30,254.99Cr
                 ,
23-08-2019 POS PYMT 230819 2054 AT ISHWARYA SERVICE STATI MYS                        500.00                             29,754.99Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS240819 1153 AT VIDYA NARAYANPURA                              11.80                             29,743.19Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 ATM WDR 240819 1154 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                      3,000.00                             26,743.19Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 ATM WDR 240819 1154 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                         23.60                             26,719.59Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 POS PYMT 240819 2052 AT UNCLE LOBOS            MYS                        400.00                             26,319.59Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 ATM WDR 240819 2121 AT BOGADI                 MYSO                      2,000.00                             24,319.59Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 ATM WDR 240819 2121 AT BOGADI                 MYSO                         23.60                             24,295.99Cr
                 ,
26-08-2019 ATM WDR 260819 1813 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      7,000.00                             17,295.99Cr
                 ,
27-08-2019 RUP-REFUND/23-08-19/W01/422611                                                                 3.75          17,299.74Cr
                 ,
28-08-2019 ATM WDR 280819 1001 AT J S S COLLEGE          MYSO                        300.00                             16,999.74Cr
                 ,
28-08-2019 ATM WDR 280819 1001 AT J S S COLLEGE          MYSO                         23.60                             16,976.14Cr
                 ,
28-08-2019 POS PYMT 280819 1112 AT HPCL SRI GANANATH SERVIMYS                        545.88                             16,430.26Cr
                 ,
29-08-2019 ATM WDR 290819 1037 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                              6,430.26Cr
                 ,
31-08-2019 BY SHYMA D SILVA                                                                          20,000.00          26,430.26Cr
                 ,
31-08-2019 ATM WDR 310819 1533 AT BELAVADI               MYSO                      5,000.00                             21,430.26Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            4,28,706.68        4,50,136.94          21,430.26Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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31-08-2019 ATM WDR 310819 1533 AT BELAVADI               MYSO                         23.60                             21,406.66Cr
                 ,
31-08-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS310819 1533 AT BELAVADI                                       11.80                             21,394.86Cr
                 ,
31-08-2019 NEFT fm T R BIJU:SBIN219243752272                                                         40,000.00          61,394.86Cr
                 ,
02-09-2019 POS PYMT 010919 1706 AT RELIANCE MARKET        MYS                      2,220.31                             59,174.55Cr
                 ,
02-09-2019 POS PYMT 010919 2225 AT SRI RANGA FASHIONS     Mys                      2,388.00                             56,786.55Cr
                 ,
02-09-2019 ATM WDR 020919 2026 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                        500.00                             56,286.55Cr
                 ,



03-09-2019 POS PYMT 030919 1005 AT SRI VAIBHAVALAKSHMI    MYS                        500.00                             55,786.55Cr
                 ,
03-09-2019 ATM WDR 030919 1340 AT BELAVADI               MYSO                      1,000.00                             54,786.55Cr
                 ,
06-09-2019 RUP-REFUND/03-09-19/W01/486311                                                                 3.75          54,790.30Cr
                 ,
09-09-2019 ATM WDR 090919 1301 AT BELAVADI               MYSO                     10,000.00                             44,790.30Cr
                 ,
09-09-2019 UPI C(RRN 925254214092)090919 1835                                                        20,000.00          64,790.30Cr
                 ,
09-09-2019 POS PYMT 090919 2224 AT SURAKSHA RESIDENCY     MYS                      1,690.00                             63,100.30Cr
                 ,
12-09-2019 ATM WDR 120919 0950 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                     10,000.00                             53,100.30Cr
                 ,
12-09-2019 ATM WDR 120919 0952 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                      4,000.00                             49,100.30Cr
                 ,
12-09-2019 ATM WDR 120919 1612 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                     10,000.00                             39,100.30Cr
                 ,
12-09-2019 POS PYMT 120919 1755 AT JOCKEY..               MYS                      9,464.00                             29,636.30Cr
                 ,
13-09-2019 UPI C(RRN 925644528225)130919 1115                                                        10,000.00          39,636.30Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR 150919 1213 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                     10,000.00                             29,636.30Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR 150919 1213 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                         23.60                             29,612.70Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR 150919 1214 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                     10,000.00                             19,612.70Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR 150919 1214 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                         23.60                             19,589.10Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR 150919 1215 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                      5,000.00                             14,589.10Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR 150919 1215 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI KARN                         23.60                             14,565.50Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS160919 0945 AT SBI CHAMUNDIPURAM I                            11.80                             14,553.70Cr
                 ,
16-09-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS160919 0949 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM,MYSO                         11.80                             14,541.90Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            5,05,598.79        5,20,140.69          14,541.90Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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16-09-2019 ATM WDR 160919 0954 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                              4,541.90Cr
                 ,
18-09-2019 IMPS RRN:926111690452/From SHREYAS RAO S                                                      10.00           4,551.90Cr
                 ,
18-09-2019 IMPS RRN:926111696633/From SHREYAS RAO S                                                1,10,000.00        1,14,551.90Cr
                 ,
18-09-2019 POS PYMT 180919 2101 AT VASUDEV SERVICE        MYS                      1,050.00                           1,13,501.90Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR 190919 1356 AT YELWAL                 MYSU                     10,000.00                           1,03,501.90Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR 190919 1356 AT YELWAL                 MYSU                         23.60                           1,03,478.30Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS190919 1358 AT YELWAL                                         11.80                           1,03,466.50Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR 190919 1359 AT YELWAL                 MYSU                     10,000.00                             93,466.50Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR 190919 1359 AT YELWAL                 MYSU                         23.60                             93,442.90Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR 190919 1400 AT YELWAL                 MYSU                      5,000.00                             88,442.90Cr
                 ,
19-09-2019 ATM WDR 190919 1400 AT YELWAL                 MYSU                         23.60                             88,419.30Cr
                 ,
21-09-2019 ATM WDR 210919 0936 AT HUNSUR ROAD BRANCH     MYSO                      3,000.00                             85,419.30Cr
                 ,
21-09-2019 ATM WDR 210919 0936 AT HUNSUR ROAD BRANCH     MYSO                         23.60                             85,395.70Cr
                 ,
21-09-2019 POS PYMT 210919 1629 AT HPCL S K FUEL STATION  KRI                      1,985.00                             83,410.70Cr
                 ,
23-09-2019 ATM WDR 220919 1155 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                      2,000.00                             81,410.70Cr
                 ,
23-09-2019 POS PYMT 220919 1914 AT DESIRE READYMADE GARMENMYS                        999.00                             80,411.70Cr
                 ,
23-09-2019 POS PYMT 230919 2159 AT PARKLANE HOTEL         MYS                        435.00                             79,976.70Cr
                 ,
24-09-2019 RUP-REFUND/18-09-19/W01/329311                                                                 7.88          79,984.58Cr
                 ,
24-09-2019 POS PYMT 240919 1256 AT SHAKTHI VINAYAKA       MYS                      1,050.00                             78,934.58Cr
                 ,
24-09-2019 POS PYMT 240919 2207 AT M L R FUEL JUNCTION    MYS                        500.00                             78,434.58Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 1220 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                        400.00                             78,034.58Cr



                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 1220 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                         23.60                             78,010.98Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 NEFT fm PARAMESH B K:KARBN19268249577                                                     50,000.00        1,28,010.98Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 POS PYMT 250919 2018 AT LOLLIPOP               MYS                      1,820.00                           1,26,190.98Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 2028 AT GOKULAM ROAD JAYALAKSHMMYSO                     10,000.00                           1,16,190.98Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            5,63,967.59        6,80,158.57        1,16,190.98Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 2028 AT GOKULAM ROAD JAYALAKSHMMYSO                         23.60                           1,16,167.38Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 2029 AT GOKULAM ROAD JAYALAKSHMMYSO                     10,000.00                           1,06,167.38Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 2029 AT GOKULAM ROAD JAYALAKSHMMYSO                         23.60                           1,06,143.78Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 2126 AT MAIN BRANCH MYSORE     MYSO                      1,000.00                           1,05,143.78Cr
                 ,
25-09-2019 ATM WDR 250919 2126 AT MAIN BRANCH MYSORE     MYSO                         23.60                           1,05,120.18Cr
                 ,
26-09-2019 POS PYMT 260919 1807 AT PRABUDDHA FUEL JUNCTIO RAM                      1,000.00                           1,04,120.18Cr
                 ,
26-09-2019 ATM WDR 260919 2127 AT J S S COLLEGE          MYSO                      1,000.00                           1,03,120.18Cr
                 ,
26-09-2019 ATM WDR 260919 2127 AT J S S COLLEGE          MYSO                         23.60                           1,03,096.58Cr
                 ,
26-09-2019 POS PYMT 260919 2343 AT PARKLANE HOTEL         MYS                      3,280.00                             99,816.58Cr
                 ,
27-09-2019 RUP-REFUND/24-09-19/W01/311411                                                                 3.75          99,820.33Cr
                 ,
27-09-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS270919 1646 AT BELAVADI                                       11.80                             99,808.53Cr
                 ,
27-09-2019 ATM WDR 270919 1654 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                     10,000.00                             89,808.53Cr
                 ,
27-09-2019 ATM WDR 270919 1655 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                     10,000.00                             79,808.53Cr
                 ,
27-09-2019 ATM WDR 270919 1656 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                      2,000.00                             77,808.53Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 POS PYMT 280919 2341 AT HPCL N SUNDARAM AND SO MYS                        297.75                             77,510.78Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR 290919 1252 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      1,000.00                             76,510.78Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 POS PYMT 290919 2007 AT SHAKTHI VINAYAKA       MYS                        700.00                             75,810.78Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR 290919 2125 AT CORP BM RD PERIPATNA   MYSO                      1,000.00                             74,810.78Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 RUP-REFUND/24-09-19/W01/270811                                                                 7.88          74,818.66Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 POS PYMT 300919 1618 AT SHAKTHI VINAYAKA       MYS                      1,050.00                             73,768.66Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 POS PYMT 300919 2203 AT DURGA SERVICE..        PUT                      1,050.00                             72,718.66Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 POS PYMT 300919 2242 AT K RADHAKRISHNA NAIK    Man                      1,000.00                             71,718.66Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR 300919 2304 AT OPP BUS STOP           PUTT                     10,000.00                             61,718.66Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR 300919 2304 AT OPP BUS STOP           PUTT                         23.60                             61,695.06Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR 300919 2306 AT OPP BUS STOP           PUTT                     10,000.00                             51,695.06Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            6,28,475.14        6,80,170.20          51,695.06Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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30-09-2019 ATM WDR 300919 2306 AT OPP BUS STOP           PUTT                         23.60                             51,671.46Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR 300919 2308 AT OPP BUS STOP           PUTT                      5,000.00                             46,671.46Cr
                 ,



30-09-2019 ATM WDR 300919 2308 AT OPP BUS STOP           PUTT                         23.60                             46,647.86Cr
                 ,
30-09-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS300919 2309 AT OPP BUS STOP                                   11.80                             46,636.06Cr
                 ,
01-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/26-09-19/W01/293511                                                                 7.50          46,643.56Cr
                 ,
01-10-2019 By 520101022768978/H A VIDYA UTHAR/CAR BOOKING                                            10,000.00          56,643.56Cr
                 ,
03-10-2019 By 520101022768978/H A VIDYA UTHAR/car booking                                            85,000.00        1,41,643.56Cr
                 ,
03-10-2019 POS PYMT 031019 1252 AT  PRAKASH JEWELLERS     MYS                      6,750.00                           1,34,893.56Cr
                 ,
04-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/30-09-19/W01/174911                                                                 7.88        1,34,901.44Cr
                 ,
04-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/29-09-19/W01/494211                                                                 5.25        1,34,906.69Cr
                 ,
05-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/30-09-19/W01/334911                                                                 7.88        1,34,914.57Cr
                 ,
05-10-2019 POS PYMT 051019 2059 AT SHAKTHI VINAYAKA       MYS                      1,050.00                           1,33,864.57Cr
                 ,
07-10-2019 POS PYMT 061019 0741 AT MATHA SERVICE STATION  CHI                      1,250.00                           1,32,614.57Cr
                 ,
07-10-2019 POS PYMT 061019 0919 AT MAHALAKSHMI GARMENTS SHCHI                        400.00                           1,32,214.57Cr
                 ,
07-10-2019 ATM WDR 061019 0925 AT CORP BHARATI STREET    SRIN                      2,000.00                           1,30,214.57Cr
                 ,
07-10-2019 POS PYMT 071019 1221 AT SRI VAIBHAVALAKSHMI    MYS                        650.00                           1,29,564.57Cr
                 ,
07-10-2019 ATM WDR 071019 1237 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                      2,000.00                           1,27,564.57Cr
                 ,
08-10-2019 POS PYMT 081019 2038 AT GOODLUCK COTTON        MYS                        339.00                           1,27,225.57Cr
                 ,
08-10-2019 ATM WDR 081019 2050 AT DEVRAJ URS RD MYSORE   MYSO                        500.00                           1,26,725.57Cr
                 ,
09-10-2019 ATM WDR 091019 1503 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                        500.00                           1,26,225.57Cr
                 ,
09-10-2019 POS PYMT 091019 2259 AT MANJUNATH S            MYS                        376.00                           1,25,849.57Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/06-10-19/W01/575511                                                                 9.38        1,25,858.95Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/05-10-19/W01/513911                                                                 7.88        1,25,866.83Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 IMPS RRN:928314711569/From SHREYAS RAO S                                                  43,000.00        1,68,866.83Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 POS PYMT 101019 1658 AT THE ROOST              MYS                      1,256.00                           1,67,610.83Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            6,50,605.14        8,18,215.97        1,67,610.83Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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10-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/07-10-19/W01/305211                                                                 4.88        1,67,615.71Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 ATM WDR 101019 1803 AT ZOO MAIN ROAD ZOO BUIL MYSO                      1,000.00                           1,66,615.71Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 ATM WDR 101019 1932 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                     10,000.00                           1,56,615.71Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 ATM WDR 101019 1932 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                     10,000.00                           1,46,615.71Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 ATM WDR 101019 1932 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                         23.60                           1,46,592.11Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 ATM WDR 101019 2118 AT JSS DOCTOR QUARTERS    MYSO                      2,000.00                           1,44,592.11Cr
                 ,
10-10-2019 ATM WDR 101019 2118 AT JSS DOCTOR QUARTERS    MYSO                         23.60                           1,44,568.51Cr
                 ,
11-10-2019 POS PYMT 111019 0821 AT SRI GANANATH SERVICE S MYS                      1,050.00                           1,43,518.51Cr
                 ,
11-10-2019 POS PYMT 111019 1433 AT DEAR EGG               BAN                        313.00                           1,43,205.51Cr
                 ,
11-10-2019 POS PYMT 111019 1907 AT NAKSHATRA FUEL STATION MAN                        550.00                           1,42,655.51Cr
                 ,
11-10-2019 ATM WDR 111019 2006 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                      2,500.00                           1,40,155.51Cr
                 ,
11-10-2019 ATM WDR 111019 2006 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                         23.60                           1,40,131.91Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 UPI C(RRN 928533575422)121019 1155                                                             7.00        1,40,138.91Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 121019 2211 AT CHAMRRAJA ROAD MYSORE  MYSU                        500.00                           1,39,638.91Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 121019 2211 AT CHAMRRAJA ROAD MYSORE  MYSU                         23.60                           1,39,615.31Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 POS PYMT 131019 1235 AT nagendrashetty         Mys                      1,050.00                           1,38,565.31Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 131019 1254 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                        500.00                           1,38,065.31Cr



                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 131019 1254 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                         23.60                           1,38,041.71Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 141019 1115 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                           1,28,041.71Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 141019 1116 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                           1,18,041.71Cr
                 ,
14-10-2019 ATM WDR 141019 1117 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      5,000.00                           1,13,041.71Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 ATM WDR 161019 1124 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                     10,000.00                           1,03,041.71Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 ATM WDR 161019 1124 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                           1,03,018.11Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 ATM WDR 161019 1125 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                     10,000.00                             93,018.11Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 ATM WDR 161019 1125 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                             92,994.51Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            7,25,233.34        8,18,227.85          92,994.51Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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16-10-2019 ATM WDR 161019 1126 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                      5,000.00                             87,994.51Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 ATM WDR 161019 1126 AT JLB ROAD               MYSO                         23.60                             87,970.91Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/11-10-19/W01/360311                                                                 7.88          87,978.79Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/13-10-19/W01/169411                                                                 7.88          87,986.67Cr
                 ,
16-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/11-10-19/W01/279911                                                                 4.13          87,990.80Cr
                 ,
17-10-2019 ATM WDR 171019 1904 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                     10,000.00                             77,990.80Cr
                 ,
17-10-2019 ATM WDR 171019 1905 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                     10,000.00                             67,990.80Cr
                 ,
17-10-2019 ATM WDR 171019 1906 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                      5,000.00                             62,990.80Cr
                 ,
18-10-2019 ATM WDR 181019 1922 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                     10,000.00                             52,990.80Cr
                 ,
18-10-2019 ATM WDR 181019 1923 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                      5,000.00                             47,990.80Cr
                 ,
18-10-2019 ATM WDR 181019 2052 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                        600.00                             47,390.80Cr
                 ,
18-10-2019 ATM WDR 181019 2052 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                         23.60                             47,367.20Cr
                 ,
19-10-2019 ATM WDR 191019 1121 AT SBI CHAMUNDIPURAM-II   MYSO                        500.00                             46,867.20Cr
                 ,
19-10-2019 ATM WDR 191019 1121 AT SBI CHAMUNDIPURAM-II   MYSO                         23.60                             46,843.60Cr
                 ,
19-10-2019 ATM WDR 191019 1512 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                        500.00                             46,343.60Cr
                 ,
19-10-2019 ATM WDR 191019 1512 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                         23.60                             46,320.00Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 201019 1142 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                      1,000.00                             45,320.00Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 201019 1142 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                         23.60                             45,296.40Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS201019 1143 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND                          11.80                             45,284.60Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 POS PYMT 201019 1653 AT VASUDEV SERVICE STATIO MYS                        500.00                             44,784.60Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 201019 1728 AT BELIKERE               MYSO                      1,000.00                             43,784.60Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 201019 1728 AT BELIKERE               MYSO                         23.60                             43,761.00Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 211019 0944 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                        200.00                             43,561.00Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 211019 0944 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSOMYSO                         23.60                             43,537.40Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 POS PYMT 211019 1235 AT T R JEWELLERS          MYS                     10,500.00                             33,037.40Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            7,85,210.34        8,18,247.74          33,037.40Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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21-10-2019 ATM WDR 211019 1748 AT KBL  VIDYARANYAPURAM   MYSO                        500.00                             32,537.40Cr
                 ,
21-10-2019 ATM WDR 211019 1748 AT KBL  VIDYARANYAPURAM   MYSO                         23.60                             32,513.80Cr
                 ,
22-10-2019 ATM WDR 221019 1110 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                      1,500.00                             31,013.80Cr
                 ,
22-10-2019 ATM WDR 221019 1110 AT VIDYANARAYANAPURA 2ND  MYSO                         23.60                             30,990.20Cr
                 ,
22-10-2019 POS PYMT 221019 1819 AT IOCL SRI MANJUNATHA SW KRI                      1,050.00                             29,940.20Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 CASH                                                                                      10,000.00          39,940.20Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 POS PYMT 231019 1756 AT TALLAM AUTOMOBILES     BAN                      1,050.00                             38,890.20Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 POS PYMT 231019 1914 AT UMESH WINES            BAN                        355.00                             38,535.20Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 ATM WDR 231019 2230 AT METAGALLI              MYSO                      2,000.00                             36,535.20Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 ATM WDR 231019 2230 AT METAGALLI              MYSO                         23.60                             36,511.60Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 ATM WDR 231019 2257 AT WSG_GANGOTHRI LAYOUT   MYSO                        400.00                             36,111.60Cr
                 ,
23-10-2019 ATM WDR 231019 2257 AT WSG_GANGOTHRI LAYOUT   MYSO                         23.60                             36,088.00Cr
                 ,
24-10-2019 BY CASH                                                                                   10,000.00          46,088.00Cr
                 ,
24-10-2019 CASH TRANSACTION CHARGES                                                   29.50                             46,058.50Cr
                 ,
24-10-2019 ATM WDR 241019 1944 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                        500.00                             45,558.50Cr
                 ,
24-10-2019 ATM WDR 241019 1944 AT SBI IND ESTATE BELWADI MYSO                         23.60                             45,534.90Cr
                 ,
25-10-2019 ATM WDR 251019 1356 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      5,000.00                             40,534.90Cr
                 ,
25-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/22-10-19/W01/231511                                                                 7.88          40,542.78Cr
                 ,
25-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/23-10-19/W01/070611                                                                 7.88          40,550.66Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 IMPS RRN:929917017008/From ARUN DAYALAN                                                   38,001.00          78,551.66Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 ATM WDR 261019 1810 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      1,000.00                             77,551.66Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 ATM WDR 261019 1949 AT KR MOHALLA BANGALORE   MYSO                      1,000.00                             76,551.66Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 ATM WDR 261019 1949 AT KR MOHALLA BANGALORE   MYSO                         23.60                             76,528.06Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 POS PYMT 271019 0101 AT N SUNDARAM AND SONS FU MYS                        300.00                             76,228.06Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 ATM WDR 271019 1629 AT CORP VIGNESH CIRCLE    MYSO                      2,000.00                             74,228.06Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            8,02,036.44        8,76,264.50          74,228.06Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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28-10-2019 POS PYMT 271019 1744 AT SANTHOSH SYSTEMS       MYS                      1,000.00                             73,228.06Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 ATM WDR 281019 1841 AT K R NAGAR              MYSO                      2,000.00                             71,228.06Cr
                 ,
28-10-2019 ATM WDR 281019 1841 AT K R NAGAR              MYSO                         23.60                             71,204.46Cr
                 ,
29-10-2019 RUP-REFUND/27-10-19/W01/573911                                                                 2.25          71,206.71Cr
                 ,
30-10-2019 ATM WDR 301019 1213 AT SBI CHAMUNDIPURAM I    MYSO                      1,000.00                             70,206.71Cr
                 ,
30-10-2019 ATM WDR 301019 1213 AT SBI CHAMUNDIPURAM I    MYSO                         23.60                             70,183.11Cr
                 ,
30-10-2019 ATM WDR 301019 1520 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      1,500.00                             68,683.11Cr
                 ,
31-10-2019 ATM WDR 311019 0655 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      1,500.00                             67,183.11Cr
                 ,
31-10-2019 POS PYMT 311019 2140 AT FISH LAND BAR AND RESTAMYS                      1,353.00                             65,830.11Cr
                 ,
31-10-2019 POS PYMT 311019 2159 AT PRAGATI SERVICE STATIO MYS                        600.00                             65,230.11Cr
                 ,
01-11-2019 BY INT FOR THE PERIOD 01-08-2019 To 31-10-2019                                               590.00          65,820.11Cr
                 ,
01-11-2019 ATM WDR 011119 0852 AT SBI CHAMUNDIPURAM I    MYSO                      2,000.00                             63,820.11Cr
                 ,
01-11-2019 ATM WDR 011119 1540 AT KRISHNARAJPET          Kris                        500.00                             63,320.11Cr



                 ,
01-11-2019 POS PYMT 011119 1644 AT HPCL SRI RANGA AMARAVA SRI                        992.50                             62,327.61Cr
                 ,
02-11-2019 ATM WDR 021119 1144 AT NANJUMALIGE MYSORE     MYSO                     10,000.00                             52,327.61Cr
                 ,
02-11-2019 ATM WDR 021119 1145 AT NANJUMALIGE MYSORE     MYSO                      7,000.00                             45,327.61Cr
                 ,
02-11-2019 ATM WDR 021119 1323 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM,MYSO MYSO                      1,000.00                             44,327.61Cr
                 ,
03-11-2019 RUP-REFUND/31-10-19/W01/345211                                                                 4.50          44,332.11Cr
                 ,
04-11-2019 ATM WDR 041119 1025 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      1,500.00                             42,832.11Cr
                 ,
05-11-2019 POS PYMT 051119 1454 AT GRAND UDUPI PURE VEG   MAD                        240.00                             42,592.11Cr
                 ,
05-11-2019 POS PYMT 051119 1650 AT GAYATHRI AUTO FUELS    VIR                        550.00                             42,042.11Cr
                 ,
06-11-2019 POS PYMT 061119 1156 AT SRI GANANATH SERVICE S MYS                        200.00                             41,842.11Cr
                 ,
06-11-2019 By Inst: 545339 ON KARNATAKA BANK LTD                                                     50,000.00          91,842.11Cr
                 ,
06-11-2019 ATM WDR 061119 1451 AT BELAVADI               MYSO                        500.00                             91,342.11Cr
                 ,
06-11-2019 ATM WDR 061119 1451 AT BELAVADI               MYSO                         23.60                             91,318.51Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            8,35,542.74        9,26,861.25          91,318.51Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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07-11-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS071119 0928 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYS                         11.80                             91,306.71Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS071119 0929 AT WSG_RAMANUJA ROAD, MYS                         11.80                             91,294.91Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1049 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                     10,000.00                             81,294.91Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1049 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                         23.60                             81,271.31Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1054 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                     10,000.00                             71,271.31Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1054 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                         23.60                             71,247.71Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1054 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                     10,000.00                             61,247.71Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1054 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                         23.60                             61,224.11Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM REV KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSORE       KAIN 0                                        10,000.00          71,224.11Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM REV KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSORE       KAIN 0                                            23.60          71,247.71Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS071119 1055 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II                           11.80                             71,235.91Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM REV KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSORE       KAIN 0                                        10,000.00          81,235.91Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM REV KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSORE       KAIN 0                                            23.60          81,259.51Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS071119 1103 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II                           11.80                             81,247.71Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1103 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                     10,000.00                             71,247.71Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 ATM WDR 071119 1103 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                         23.60                             71,224.11Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 BY CASH                                                                                   25,000.00          96,224.11Cr
                 ,
07-11-2019 CASH TRANSACTION CHARGES                                                   47.20                             96,176.91Cr
                 ,
08-11-2019 POS PYMT 081119 1159 AT STG GROUP CSC FUEL PARKMAN                      1,050.00                             95,126.91Cr
                 ,
08-11-2019 ATM WDR 081119 1345 AT KR PET MYSORE          MAND                      1,000.00                             94,126.91Cr
                 ,
08-11-2019 ATM WDR 081119 1345 AT KR PET MYSORE          MAND                         23.60                             94,103.31Cr
                 ,
08-11-2019 RUP-REFUND/05-11-19/W01/477211                                                                 4.13          94,107.44Cr
                 ,
08-11-2019 RUP-REFUND/06-11-19/W01/304211                                                                 1.50          94,108.94Cr
                 ,
09-11-2019 ATM WDR 091119 1538 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM,MYSO MYSO                      1,500.00                             92,608.94Cr
                 ,
09-11-2019 ATM WDR 091119 1538 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM,MYSO MYSO                         23.60                             92,585.34Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            8,79,328.74        9,71,914.08          92,585.34Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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09-11-2019 ATM WDR 091119 1842 AT CORP K.R.NAGARA        MYSO                     10,000.00                             82,585.34Cr
                 ,
09-11-2019 ATM WDR 091119 1843 AT CORP K.R.NAGARA        MYSO                     10,000.00                             72,585.34Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 ATM WDR 101119 1211 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                     10,000.00                             62,585.34Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 ATM WDR 101119 1211 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                         23.60                             62,561.74Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 ATM WDR 101119 1212 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                     10,000.00                             52,561.74Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 ATM WDR 101119 1212 AT KBL CHAMUNDIPURAM II   MYSO                         23.60                             52,538.14Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 POS PYMT 101119 1315 AT nagendrashetty         Mys                     15,000.00                             37,538.14Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 POS PYMT 101119 1317 AT nagendrashetty         Mys                     10,000.00                             27,538.14Cr
                 ,
10-11-2019 POS PYMT 101119 1420 AT SHAKTHI VINAYAKA       MYS                      1,050.00                             26,488.14Cr
                 ,
11-11-2019 ATM WDR 111119 1438 AT CORP HOOTAGALLI MYS    MYSO                     10,000.00                             16,488.14Cr
                 ,
11-11-2019 ATM WDR 111119 1958 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                     10,000.00                              6,488.14Cr
                 ,
11-11-2019 ATM WDR 111119 1959 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      4,000.00                              2,488.14Cr
                 ,
11-11-2019 ATM WDR 111119 2000 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                      1,000.00                              1,488.14Cr
                 ,
11-11-2019 POS PYMT 111119 2105 AT VASUDEV SERVICE        MYS                        550.00                                938.14Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 ATM WDR 121119 0635 AT KAVERI BUILDING CAR ST DAKS                        300.00                                638.14Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 ATM WDR 121119 0635 AT KAVERI BUILDING CAR ST DAKS                         23.60                                614.54Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS121119 0635 AT KAVERI BUILDING CAR ST                         11.80                                602.74Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 POS PYMT 121119 1019 AT DEGUL ENTERPRISES      MAN                        550.00                                 52.74Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 CASH                                                                                      45,000.00          45,052.74Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 CASH TRANSACTION CHARGES                                                   94.40                             44,958.34Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 ATM WDR CHRGS121119 1216 AT SUBRAMANYA                                     11.80                             44,946.54Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 RUP-REFUND/08-11-19/W01/076811                                                                 7.88          44,954.42Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 RUP-REFUND/10-11-19/W01/162311                                                                45.00          44,999.42Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 RUP-REFUND/10-11-19/W01/433111                                                                45.00          45,044.42Cr
                 ,
12-11-2019 ATM WDR 121119 1935 AT CORP LAKSMIPURAM MYS   MYSO                        500.00                             44,544.42Cr
                 ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                            9,72,467.54       10,17,011.96          44,544.42Cr
